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68
165
5
138
326
51
192
251
168
59
31
74
265
187
350
297
230
260
172
55
188
65
303
96
253
235
371

191
302
364
348
145
234
22
379
268
63
323
139
29
258
286
220

310
118
238
27
351
330
232
315
263
175
122
181
136
57
38
54
325
206
261
256
104
346
135
143
257
113
17
106
344

DANIELA SOUSA

JULIANA BRANDAO ABREU
ADRIANA OLIVEIRA DUARTE
INGRID ARAUJO

VANDA SOARES SOUZA

CHRISTINE TELES ARAUJO

LORENA MARIA FERREIRA ALVES
MERCIA LAGO DE MENDONCA
JULIANA MARIA

CRISLAINE MARTINS SANTOS HONORATO
ARLENE APARECIDA SANTOS DUARTE
MARIENE APARECIDA

NICOLLI AUGUSTA

LILIAN RIBEIRO

ISABELLE VESPERMANN

ROMILDA GRIGORIO

MARIA DOMINGAS LEITE BARBOSA
NALVA RODRIGUES SOUTO
JUSSARA AGOSTINI

CLAUDIANA DE SOUZA ALVES
LILIANE INEZ DE OLIVEIRA

DAIANE PIRES TEODORO

ANA BRANDAO

ERICA BRAUER

MILLY CARVALHO

MARIA LUCIA GOMES

TANIA KELLER

ADENICE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
LOHANY FERREIRA

ROSELY SANTANA

NATHALY LOPES

FLAVIA ROCHA

IVONETE REIS OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MARIA GOMES DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA PEREIRA

VALDIANE ALVES

PAULA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
DAIANE APARECIDA GONCALVES TEIXEIRA
VALDINEIA BOAVENTURA

INGRID RAMOS

ARIEL SILVA COELHO

MONIQUE COSTA

RAYANE FRANCA

MARCIA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
ALANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
SIBELLE GONCALVES

GESSICA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARIANE ALMEIDA BARBOSA
ANGELA NORMA STARICH DE SOUZA
JAQUELINE DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
VIRLEIA MONTEIRO DE SOUZA
MARIA FRANCIANE NUNES PEREIRA
STEFANY SOUZA

NEILA ROCHSTROCK

KAROL NUNES

GISONIA FERREIRA

LARA VIEIRA ALVES AMORIM

IARA VIEIRA ALVES AMORIM
CLERIANA GOMES

AVERALCY DIAS

CLARINDA ALVES ROSA

VALQUIRIA MARTINS

LUCINELLY SCHULTZ

NATALIA ESTEVES

MONALISA FREITAS MEIRA ARAUJO
FAIGA LIMA

ESTER DOS REIS

IANA PATRICIA AMORIM

ISADORA AGUILAR

MONICA PEREIRA

GABRIELLY LOURENCO

ANA CAROLINA MESQUITA
FERNANDA MESQUITA

ANA PAULA DIAS DE MENEZES

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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35
38
37
35
41
38
33
54
19
35
48
46
24
37
31
52
52
50
53
43
41
33
34
34
18
59
46
34
19
55
42
36
55
32
41
39
34
36
47
32
29
38
32
36
25
28
35
29
30
34
35
38
32
34
15
55
24
44
39
65
18
47
35
28
26
45
15
37
23
4
26
28
26
25

6KM FEM

F3039 - P
F3039 - P
F3039 - P
F3039 - P
F4049 - P
F3039 1
F3039 2
F5059 1
F1419 1
F3039 3
F4049 1
F4049 2
F2029 1
F3039 4
F3039 5
F5059 2
F5059 3
F5059 4
F5059 5
F4049 3
F4049 4
F3039 6
F3039 7
F3039 8
F1419 2
F5059 6
F4049 5
F3039 9
F1419 3
F5059 7
F4049 6
F3039 10
F5059 8
F3039 11
F4049 7
F3039 12
F3039 13
F3039 14
F4049 8
F3039 15
F2029 2
F3039 16
F3039 17
F3039 18
F2029 3
F2029 4
F3039 19
F2029 5
F3039 20
F3039 21
F3039 22
F3039 23
F3039 24
F3039 25
F1419 4
F5059 9
F2029 6
F4049 9
F3039 26
F6099
F1419
F4049 10
F3039 27
F2029 7
F2029 8
F4049 11
F1419 6
F3039 28
F2029 9
F4049 12
F2029 10
F2029 11
F2029 12
F2029 13

Equipe

Bruto
00:24:18
00:24:55
00:27:07
00:27:58
00:28:09
00:29:51
00:29:59
00:30:03
00:30:13
00:30:20
00:30:23
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:50
00:31:12
00:31:41
00:32:20
00:32:32
00:32:41
00:32:53
00:33:05
00:33:18
00:33:18
00:33:31
00:33:37
00:33:39
00:33:52
00:34:03
00:34:06
00:34:09
00:34:34
00:34:56
00:34:56
00:35:34
00:35:34
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:36:10
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:47
00:37:04
00:37:21
00:37:27
00:37:55
00:38:31
00:38:37
00:39:19
00:39:30
00:39:57
00:40:28
00:40:51
00:41:03
00:41:03
00:41:12
00:41:31
00:41:43
00:41:43
00:41:47
00:42:07
00:42:16
00:42:40
00:42:44
00:43:10
00:43:59
00:44:03
00:45:59
00:46:17
00:46:39
00:47:05
00:49:00
00:49:05
00:50:19
00:50:24

Liquido
00:24:18
00:24:55
00:27:07
00:27:58
00:28:09
00:29:51
00:29:59
00:30:03
00:30:13
00:30:20
00:30:23
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:50
00:31:12
00:31:41
00:32:20
00:32:32
00:32:41
00:32:53
00:33:05
00:33:18
00:33:18
00:33:31
00:33:37
00:33:39
00:33:52
00:34:03
00:34:06
00:34:09
00:34:34
00:34:56
00:34:56
00:35:34
00:35:34
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:36:10
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:47
00:37:04
00:37:21
00:37:27
00:37:55
00:38:31
00:38:37
00:39:19
00:39:30
00:39:57
00:40:28
00:40:51
00:41:03
00:41:03
00:41:12
00:41:31
00:41:43
00:41:43
00:41:47
00:42:07
00:42:16
00:42:40
00:42:44
00:43:10
00:43:59
00:44:03
00:45:59
00:46:17
00:46:39
00:47:05
00:49:00
00:49:05
00:50:19
00:50:24



75
76
77
78
79

347
227
95
84
343

FABIOLA FERREIRA SANTANA

MARIA AUGUSTA ALVES CASARINO
ERICA ARAUJO

EDILEIA CLAUDIO DE SOUSA PEREIRA
ANA LUIZA DIAS DE MENEZES

37
26
41
45
21
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@extreme_evento

F3039
F2029
F4049
F4049
F2029

29
14
13
14
15

s_esportivos

www.extremecorridas.com.br

00:50:24
00:50:51
00:51:51
00:53:17
00:58:19

00:50:24
00:50:51
00:51:51
00:53:17
00:58:19
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